
College/Office $ Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %

1 Atmos & Geographic Scis 104,722,474.34 40.9625% 40.9625%

2 Continuing Education 44,164,431.00 17.2750% 58.2375%

3 Arts & Sciences 34,929,929.20 13.6629% 71.9005%

4 Gallogly Engineering 24,909,697.80 9.7435% 81.6440%

5 Rainbolt Education 13,204,568.00 5.1650% 86.8090%

6 University of Oklahoma 10,131,447.40 3.9629% 90.7719%

7 Enrollment & Student Fin Serv 8,967,765.00 3.5078% 94.2797%

8 Mewbourne Earth and Energy 5,170,397.39 2.0224% 96.3021%

9 Risk Management 5,124,230.00 2.0044% 98.3065%

10 Provost Direct 1,001,781.27 0.3918% 98.6983%

11 Vice President's Office - VPRP 770,533.37 0.3014% 98.9997%

12 Graduate College 552,000.00 0.2159% 99.2156%

13 Price Business 399,168.00 0.1561% 99.3718%

14 Liberal Studies 287,788.00 0.1126% 99.4843%

15 Housing 287,512.00 0.1125% 99.5968%

16 Boren International Studies 287,130.00 0.1123% 99.7091%

17 VP Student Affairs 258,554.00 0.1011% 99.8102%

18 Information Technology 242,612.14 0.0949% 99.9051%

19 Gibbs Architecture 165,761.10 0.0648% 99.9700%

20 CEAP Administration 67,500.00 0.0264% 99.9964%

21 Weitzenhoffer Fine Arts 7,275.00 0.0028% 99.9992%

22 Student Affairs 1,974.00 0.0008% 100.0000%

Total $255,654,529.00
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